2023 SEASON

May 1st - November 1st

THE VILLAGE OF MAMARONECK

Dingy Slip (Boats up to 12 feet)

Boat Slips

13 - 15 feet
16 - 18 feet
19 - 22 feet
23 - 26 feet

Village Residents
$456.00

$37.00 per ft
$45.00 per ft
$46.00 per ft
$63.00 per ft

Senior Residents
$349.00

$31.00 per ft
$34.00 per ft
$35.00 per ft
$50.00 per ft

* Call office for pro-rated fees for early in (April) and late out (Late November)

Moorings

Kayak

Lockers

Rack Storage
In Water
Winter Storage

Season
Winter Storage

Season Ramp Pass

Car Top
Trailers

Other Fees and Services

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

New Application Fee
Late Application Fee
Waiting List Fee
Kayak Launch
Kayak Launch and Park
Boat Launch
Boat Launch and Park
Extra Parking Pass
Replacement Sticker/Decal
Replacement Parking Pass
Guest Dock Stay
Day
Evening/Overnight
Labor
Contractor Fee
Daily
Season
Off season storage of private floats
Offshore Service Floats up to 400 ft
Work Floats over 400 sq ft not exceeding 2000sq ft
Operator License (in additon to dock & mooring fees)
Season use offshore dock - West Basin

$15.00 per ft

$226.00
$203.00
$226.00

$100.00
$100.00

$124.00
$210.00

$45.00
$55.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$45.00
$45.00
$20.00
$45.00

$ 8.00 per ft
$5.00 per ft
$ 85.00 per hr

$25.00
$250.00
$5.25 ft
$1,700.00
$3,665.00
$2,670.00
$13,650.00

$15.00 per ft

Non Residents
$706.00

$85.00 per ft
$102.00 per ft
$103.00 per ft
$144.00 per ft

$15.00 per ft

$459.00
$404.00
$459.00

$135.00
$135.00

$230.00
$336.00



