## **2023 SEASON**

May 1st - November 1st



## THE VILLAGE OF MAMARONECK

Dingy Slip (Boats up to 12 feet)		Village Residents	Senior Residents	Non Residents	
		\$456.00	\$349.00	\$706.00	
Boat Sl	13 - 15 feet 16 - 18 feet 19 - 22 feet 23 - 26 feet	\$37.00 per ft \$45.00 per ft \$46.00 per ft \$63.00 per ft	\$31.00 per ft \$34.00 per ft \$35.00 per ft \$50.00 per ft	\$85.00 per ft \$102.00 per ft \$103.00 per ft \$144.00 per ft	
	* Call office for pro-rated fees for early in (April) and late out (Late November)				
Moorin	gs	\$15.00 per ft	\$15.00 per ft	\$15.00 per ft	
Kayak					
	Rack Storage	\$226.00		\$459.00	
	In Water	\$203.00		\$404.00	
	Winter Storage	\$226.00		\$459.00	
Lockers					
	Season	\$100.00		\$135.00	
	Winter Storage	\$100.00		\$135.00	
Season Ramp Pass					
	Car Top	\$124.00		\$230.00	
	Trailers	\$210.00		\$336.00	
Other Fees and Services					
	New Application Fee	\$45.00			
	Late Application Fee	\$55.00			
	Waiting List Fee	\$25.00			
Daily	Kayak Launch	\$20.00			
Daily	Kayak Launch and Park	\$30.00			
Daily	Boat Launch	\$30.00			
Daily	Boat Launch and Park	\$45.00			
	Extra Parking Pass	\$45.00			
	Replacement Sticker/Decal	\$20.00			
	Replacement Parking Pass	\$45.00			
	Guest Dock Stay				
	Day	\$ 8.00 per ft			
	Evening/Overnight	\$ 5.00 per ft			
	Labor	\$ 85.00 per hr			
	Contractor Fee				
	Daily	\$25.00			
	Season	\$250.00			
	Off season storage of private floats	\$5.25 ft			
	Offshore Service Floats up to 400 ft	\$1,700.00			
	Work Floats over 400 sq ft not exceeding 2000sq ft	\$3,665.00			
	Operator License (in addition to dock & mooring fees)	\$2,670.00			
	Season use offshore dock - West Basin	\$13,650.00			